
A6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 6, 1997
Lelnbach’s Hay

Shippen>bui% PA
Nov. 29 and Dec. 2

Report Supplied by Auction
85 LOADS.
ALFALFA: 142.00-204.00.
MIXED HAY: 100.00-205.00.
TIMOTHY: 107.00-160.00.
BROMECORN: 106.00-170.00.
CLOVER: 120.00-140.00.
ORCHARDGRASS: 102.00-188.00.
STRAW: 80.00-130.00.
EAR CORN: 102.00-125.00. '

CORN FODDER: 54.00.
OATS: 2.60-2.90 BU.
MULCH: 36.00.
WOOD: 22.00 AND 58.00 LOAD.

Westminster Hay
Westminster, Md.

Tuesday, December 2, 1997
Report Supplied by Auction

122 LOTS.
ALFALFA: 3.50-5.70 BALE.
TIMOTHY: 2.70-4.20 BALE,

34.00-42.00 LARGE ROUND.
MIXED HAY: 1.70-3.40 BALE.
CLOVER: 1.90-2.10 BALE.
GRASS: 1.20-4.00 BALE, 25.00-45.00

LARGE ROUND.
STRAW: 1.40-2.10 BALE.
BEAN STUBBLE; 1.40-1.70 BALE,

31.00 LARGE ROUND.
FIREWOOD: 30.00-97.00 CORD.
OATS: 3.004.25 BU.
COW FEED: 7.50-8.50 BAG.

Four States
Livestock

Hagentown, Md
December 3, 1997

Report nippUcd by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 87 HEAD.

STEADY TO t.OQ HIGHER. UTILITY
33.00-39.00; CANNERS 27.00-33.00;
SHELLY 27.00 AND DOWN.

BULLS: 8 HEAD. YG#2 1400-2200
LBS. 36.00-39.25; 1 CHOICE BULLOCK
1020 LBS. AT 52.00.

FED STEERS; CHOICE 1200-1550
LBS. 64.00-66.75; LOW CHOICE
1000-1100 LBS. 59.00-62.00; SELECT
1100-1450 LBS. 53.00-59.00.

FED HEIFERS: CHOICE 1100-1400
LBS. 64.00-65.75; LOW CHOICE
60.50-62.00; 900-1100 LBS. TO 58.50.

VEAL CALVES: 137 HEAD. 1
CHOICE 395 LBS. AT 68.00; CULLS
85-110 LBS. 20.00-30.00; 60-80 LBS.
15.00-

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 95-120 LBS. 75.00-90.00; 85-95 LBS.
30.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS FEW
OFFER; BEEF X HEIFERS TO 35.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: FEW OFFERED;
300-400 LBS. 40.0045.00.

BOARS TO 30.25.
STOCK CATTLE: 213 HEAD. GOOD

DEMAND, HIGHER PRICES. STEERS
MED. AND LARGE FRAME 200-400
LBS. 68.00-78.00; 400-600 LBS.
62.00-76.00; 600-800 LBS. FEW TO
64.00; 800-1000 LBS. 55.00-64.00.

HEIFERS: MED. AND LARGE
FRAME 300-500 LBS. 52.00-65.00;
500-700 LBS. 52.0065.00; 700900LBS.
49.0061.00.

BULLS; MED. AND LARGE FRAME
200400LBS. 60.0072.00; 400600LBS.
60.0073.00; 600800 LBS. FEW TO
5150; 8001000 LBS. 39.0049.00.

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: LARGE
FRESH AND SPRINGING
700.00910.00; MED. SOO.OO-700.00;
SMALL 400.00500.00; SHORTBREDS
450.00600.00.

SHEEP: 33.0047.00.
LAMBS; CHOICE 110-130 LBS.

74.0078.00; 90110LBS. FEW TO80.00;
7090 LBS. 90.00100.00; 5070 LBS.
95.00110.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD,
3040 LBS. 18.0021.00; BY THE LB.
BOARS 300 LBS. 28.0031.00.

NEXT SPECIAL DAIRY CONSIGN-
MENT SALE WED.. DEC. 17.

Frederick
Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
December 1, 1997

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 108 HEAD,

STEADY PRICES. UTILITY34.00-38.75;
HIGH DRESSING 39.0040.50, 1 AT
43.00; CANNERS 29.0034.00; SHELLY
28.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 1475 AND 1960 LBS.
42.75 AND 43.00; YG#2 1285 LBS. AT
36.75.

FED STEERS: LOW CHOICE HOLS-
TEINS 17501800 LBS. 54.0056.25;
18001865 LBS. 51.75-53.25.

FED HEIFERS: CHOICE 11501300
LBS. 52.50-54.00; LOW CHOICE
11001400 LBS. 48.0050.50.

VEALCALVES: 260 HEAD. CHOICE.
NONE. GOOD 140300LBS. 45.0054.00;
CULLS 2.005.00 HIGHER. 85-110LBS.
18.0025.00; 6080 LBS. 13.0020.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
STEADY; LIGHTWEIGHTS HIGHER.
#1 95-120LBS. 75.0095.00; 9095 LBS.
60.0075.00; 85-90 LBS. 30.0060.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1 90120 LBS.
95.00-129.00; #2 80-110 LBS.
50.0090.00;BEEFX BULLS AND HEIF-
ERS TO 40.00.

BUTCHER HOGS; 30 HEAD,
STEADY PRICES. US«I-2 230265LBS.
44.5045.50; #l&3 42.0044.00; 190225
LBS. 39.0042.00.

STOCK CATTLE: STEERS 500650
LBS. 55.0066.00

HEIFERS: 300500 LB. HEREFORDS
36.0041.00; 1FRESH HOLSTEIN HEIF-
ERS AND CALF 750.00.

BULLS: 1 HOLSTEIN 730 LBS. AT
48.00.

SHEEP: FEW OFFERED.
GOATS: 1 LARGE AT 70.00; 1

MEDIUM AT 41.00; SMALL
21.00-25.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD,
1 LOT 60 LBS. AT 33.00.

SOWS: 400-600 LBS. 32.00-34.75;
THIN TO 30.00.

Westminster Livestock
Auction

Hagentown, Md.
December 2, 1997

Report (applied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 103 HEAD,

STEADY PRICES. UTILITY
34.00- HIGH DRESSING
39.00- CANNERS 28.00-33.00;
SHELLY 28.00 DOWN.

400-600 LBS. 65.00-77.00; 600-800 LBS.
59.00- 800-1000 LBS. 57.00-63J0.

HEIFERS; MED. AND LARGE
FRAME 300-500 LBS. 48.00-58.00; 4
HEAD 62.00-67.00; 500-700 LBS.
51.0062.00; 700900 LBS. 55.0062.00.

BULLS: MED. AND LARGE FRAME
200400 LBS. 60.0068.00; 400600LBS.
57.00- 4 HEAD 70.00-74.00;
600800 LBS. 49.0059.00.

BULLS: 8HEAD. 2.00HIGHER. YO#l
1400-2300 LBS. 41.00-48.50; YG#2
38.00-

FED STEERS: 30 HEAD. GOOD
DEMAND FOR CHOICE. CHOICE
1150-1450 LBS. 64.00-68.00; LOW

CHOICE 1000-1150 LBS. 62.00-64J0;
FEW ISOO-16S0 LBS. 60.00-64.00.

FED HEIFERS: CHOICE 1200-1400
LBS. 64.00-68.00; FEW 1000-1100 LBS.
TO 62,75.

VEAL CALVES: 151 HEAD. CULLS
4.00- HIGHER. 85-110 LBS.
17.00- 60-80 LBS. 12.00-19.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
5.00 LOWER. #1 95-120 LBS.
75.00- 88-95 LBS. 40.00-65.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS FEW 90-110LBS.
TO 110.00; #2 85-100 LBS. 60.00-85.00;
BEEF X BULLS TO62.00; HEIFERS TO
33.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: LIGHT RUN.
US# 1-3 230-260 LBS. 43.00-44.00;
200-225 LBS. 40.00-42.00; 290-325LBS.
42.0043.25.

SOWS; IS HEAD. 300-450 LBS.
32.00- 450-650 LBS. 34.00-37.25.

BOARS: 550-775 LBS. 28.00-30.00.
STOCKBOARS: 1268LBS. AT 51.00;

I 206 LBS. AT 45.00.

LAMBS; 40HEAD, STEADYPRICES.
CHOICE 120135 LBS. 80.0088.00;
100120 LBS. NONE; 80-100 LBS.
90.00100.00; 6080 LBS. 97.00114.00.

SHEEP: FEW OFFERED 33.0043.00;
LIGHTWEIGHTS TO 57.00.

GOATS: 20 HEAD. LARGE
75.0097.00, 1 AT 137.00; MEDIUM
45.0070.00; SMALL 17.0035.00.

PIGS ANDSHOATS: 90 HEAD. MOST
SOLD BY LB. IN GRADED SALE. BY
THE HEAD, 8 HEAD MALES 40 LBS.
22.00; 4 HEAD 12 LBS. AT 13.00; BY
THE LB. #l*2 PIGS 5 HEAD 24 HEAD
88.00;38 HEAD45-57 LBS. 75.0086.00;
12HEAD63 HEAD 84.0087.00,2HEAD

77 HEAD 68.00, #2&3 PIGS 15 HEAD
3050LBS. 51.0069.00;4 HEAD 99 LBS.
AT 51.00.

EIGHTY FOUR AUCTION SALES
INC

EIGHTY FOUR, PA
December 1, 1997

CATTLE 147 (SUPPLIED BY THE
AUCTION]
SLAUGHTER STEERS Select 52 00-
55 00, Standard 41 00-48 50
HOLSTEINS Standard 39 50-45 00
COWS Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 32 00-36 50, few 39 50, Cutter and
Boning Utility 27 50-31 50, Canner

and Low Cutter 23 00-28 00 Shells
down to 15 00

STOCK CATTLE: 157 HEAD;
STRONGER DEMAND! 2.00-S.OO
HIGHER. STEERS MED. AND LARGE
FRAME 200-400 LBS. 69.00-85.00;

W 1NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES INC.
THE ACTION AUCTION

BULLS Yield Grade No I 990/1450
lbs 4100-45 00, No 2 1075/1750 lbs
34 00-39 50
FEEDER CATTLE STEERS Medium &

Large Frame No 1 300/500 lbs 34 00-
39 50
HEIFERS Medium & Large Frame No I

300/500 lbs 53 00-62 00, 500/800
lbs 50 00-67 00, BULLS Medium &

Large Frame No 1 300/500 lbs 60 00-
75 00, 500/800 lbs 50 00-73 00
CALVES 168 VEALERS Standard and
Good 90/85 lbs 32 00-44 00, 80/135
lbs 18 00-34 00, Utility 50/95 lbs
8 00-21 00
FARM CALVES No 1 Holstein bulls
95/115 lbs 70 00-100 00, No 2
90/120 lbs 30 00-67 50, No I Hol-
stein heifers 90/120 lbs 90/120 lbs
80 00-145 00, No 2 80/1(0 lbs
42 50-77 50 Beef cross bulls and heif-
ers 80/115 lbs 30 00-65 00
HOGS 16 BARROWS AND GILTS LB
1-2 240/260 lbs 46 00-46 50, US 1-3
260/285 lbs 45 00-46 50
SOWS US 1-3 415/610 lbs 30 00-

36 50
FEEDER PIGS 0 NO MARKET TEST'
High Choice and Prime 50/80 lbs
90 00-118 00, 80/120 lbs 79 00-
9100, Choice 120/135 lbs 70 00-
80 00
FEEDER LAMBS Good and Choice

45/80 lbs 72 50-80 00
SLAUGHTER SHEEP 26 00-41 00

GOATS 15 Large Billies 50 00-64 00,
Medium 28 00-45 00. Small Kids
28 00-53 00 -- per head

e WHAT’S AHEAD FOR
f CATTLE & HOG FUTURES
§ *We Deal Exclusively in Commodity Futures
g & Options
|«25 Years of Trading & Hedging Experience
B • We Handle Commercial & Personal
e Accounts

For Free Information or For A
Personal Consultation,

Please Ca11...
’ I (610) 366-7979 or 800-543-8939
' | LEHIGH VALLEY FUTURES INC.
■te Commerce Plaza, Suite 249, 5000 Tilghman Street,[c Allentown, Pa 18104

The risk of loss in trading futures and options on futures can be
substantial Futures and options trading may not be suitable for ieveryone You should carefully consider the risks in light of your Efinancial condition in deciding whetherto trade E
iaumimuimmauiauiqu|qqq^|t!|mmL-|mi-iu|Bmm U|BL.| l3L.||3uiuili| l3iai!}!j

Auction Inc.
100 West Jackson Street • New Holland, Pennsylvania 17557

Office: (717) 355-7253 • FAX: (717) 355-9547
HAY & GRAIN SALE EVERY MONDAY -10:00 A.M.
WED DEC 3 WINROSS TRUCKS & TOYS 630 PM

FRI DEC 12 FARM EQUIP, TRACTORS & FARM SUPPLIES 900AM
EQUIPPED FOR AN AUCTION AT YOUR PLACE OR OURS

ALAN DIFFENBACH AUCT.-AU2258-L

• Market Hogs

• Boars
*Sows

% • Cull Pigs

GOOD’S
LIVESTOCK. INC.
Monday 6:30-11:00 A.M.
Friday 6:30-10:00 A.M. mfm*

Route 897 • 1 Mile North of Fivepointville, Denver, Pa
(717) 445-5776 • Fax (717) 445-6963

MONDAY J
SLAUGHTER HOGS
EARLY BIRD HOG SALE

7:30 A.M.
Sell Your Hogs At New Holland Sates Stables Inc
See them weighed sold and pickup your check

Livestock Is Our Only Business

Beef Auction

1:00P.M.
STOCKERS & FEEDERS

[ THURSDAY J
BULLS. STEERS,

BEEF COWS

mif 1
HORSES
MULES

10:00 A.M. .

KNr SHEEP, GOATS &

CALVES iJj
P.M.

BEEF SALE
WEDNESDAY j

HEIFER SALE 1:30P.M.
COW SALE 12:00 NOON FEEDER PIG SALE

C°«r s
We have the usual run of 50 to 100 Heifers all ages
Loads of fresh cows and springers from our regular
shippers Also some local fresh cows and springers

Norman & David Kolb- 717-397-5538
Sale Barn Office Manager:

Luke Eberly - 215-267-6608 738-1665
Homer Eberly- 610-267-3047
Nevln Martin 717-354-7186
Ron Ranck - 717-656-9849

Roger Floyd- 717-354-4341
FAX #717-355-0706

........ Order Buyer:
Paul Good - 215-445-6662

Field Representatives For
Ken Smoker - 610-593-2123

10:30 A.M.
GOATS. SHEEP

CALVES JLJX

Pigs. _
Dairy

Barn and Feeder Pig Barn are cleaned and disinfected weekly for
your protection

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC.
12 Miles East of Lancaster Off Route 23, New Holland, Penna.

MANAGERS Field Reoresentatives For Beef and Feedei


